Fall 2021 Building Open Hours

Building Name

Art A

Art B

Baiocchi House

Balabanis House

Behavioral & Social Sciences
Boat Facility

Brero House

Bret Harte House

Brookins House

Buck House (CCAT)basement
Buck House (CCAT)Upstairs
Building 88 (Marcom)
Ceramics Lab

Experimental Greenhouse
Facilities Management
Feuerwerker House

Fish Hatchery

Forbes Gym upper level (East Gym)
Forbes Gym lower level
Forestry

Founders Hall

Gist Hall

Hadley House

Hagopian House

Harry Griffith Hall

Jenkins Hall

Jensen House

Kinesiology & Athletics

Library

Library Basement

Little Apartments

Marine Wildlife Care Center
Mary Warren House

Music A

Music B

Natural Resources

Nelson Hall East

Nelson Hall East Room 113 & 1st Floor East Entrance
Nelson Hall West
Observatory

Recreation & Wellness Center
Schatz Energy Research Center
Science A

Science B

Science C

Fall 2021 (M-F)
Open

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
10 AM (M-R)
7:00 AM
Always Locked
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
Always Locked
N/A
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
Always Locked
8:00 AM
Always Locked
N/A
7:45 AM
7:45 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
Always Locked
7:30 AM

N/A - Construction

7:30 AM
6:00:00 AM

N/A - Construction

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
N/A
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
12:00 AM
7:30 AM
N/A
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

Fall 2021 (M-F)

Close Starting 8/16

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
5:00 PM
3 PM (M-R)
10:00 PM
Always Locked
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
Always Locked
N/A
5:00 PM
10:00 PM
Always Locked
4:30 PM
Always Locked
N/A
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
Always Locked
10:00 PM

N/A - Construction

5:00:00 PM
10:00 PM

N/A - Construction

7:00:00 PM
5:00 PM
N/A
5:00:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:59 PM
5:00 PM
N/A
10:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

Fall 2021 Fall 2021
Saturday Sunday
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed 11am-6pm
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
10AM-10PM 11AM-7PM
12AM - 11:59PM 12AM - 11:59PM
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed



Building Name

Science D 1st

Science D 2nd

Science E

Sculpture Lab

Shipping & Receiving

Siemens Hall

Soccer Field Locker Room

Soccer Field Restroom

Student & Business Services East Entr
Student & Business Services Main Entr.

Student & Business Services West Ente.

Student Activities Center
Student Activities Center Bookstore
Student Activities Center Depot

Student Activities Center South Lounge
Student Health Center All Other Entr

Student Health Center Main Entr
Student Recreation Center
Swetman Child Development Lab
Telonicher House

Telonicher Marine Lab

Theatre Arts

Toddler Annex

Van Matre Hall 1st floor

Van Matre Hall 2nd floor
Wagner House

Walter Warren House

Warren House / Rose

Wildlife & Fisheries

Wildlife Game Pen

Fall 2021 (M-F)
Open

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
Always Locked
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
Always Locked
N/A
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
Always Locked

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM

7:30 AM
Closed

8:45 AM MWF, 9:

45 AM TR
7:00 AM
Closed
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
Always Locked
Always Locked
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
Always Locked

Fall 2021 (M-F)

Close Starting 8/16

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
Always Locked
10:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 PM
Always Locked
N/A
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
Always Locked
M, TW 10pm,TH
11pm, F midnight
5:00 PM
2:00 PM
M,TW 10pm,TH
11pm, F midnight
Closed

4:15 PM M-F (closed

for lunch noon-1)

10PM M-R, 8:00PM F

Closed
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

10:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 PM
5:00 PM
Always Locked
7PM M-R, 5PM F
5:00:00 PM
10:00 PM
Always Locked

Fall 2021
Saturday

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

10AM-Midnight
Closed
Closed

10AM-Midnight
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
7am-10pm
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Fall 2021
Sunday

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

11AM-7PM
Closed
Closed

11AM-7PM
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
7am-10pm
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



