Fall 2021 Building Open Hours

Building Name	Fall 2021 (M-F) Open	Fall 2021 (M-F) Close Starting 8/16	Fall 2021 Saturday	Fall 2021 Sunday
Art A	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Art B	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Baiocchi House	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Balabanis House	10 AM (M-R)	3 PM (M-R)	Closed	Closed
Behavioral & Social Sciences	7:00 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Boat Facility	Always Locked	Always Locked	Closed	Closed
Brero House	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Bret Harte House	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Brookins House	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Buck House (CCAT)basement	Always Locked	Always Locked	Closed	Closed
Buck House (CCAT)Upstairs	N/A	N/A	Closed	Closed
Building 88 (Marcom)	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Ceramics Lab	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Experimental Greenhouse	Always Locked	Always Locked	Closed	Closed
Facilities Management	8:00 AM	4:30 PM	Closed	Closed
Feuerwerker House	Always Locked	Always Locked	Closed	Closed
Fish Hatchery	N/A	N/A	Closed	Closed
Forbes Gym upper level (East Gym)	7:45 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Forbes Gym lower level	7:45 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Forestry	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Founders Hall	7:00 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Gist Hall	7:00 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Hadley House	8:00 AM	5:00:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Hagopian House	Always Locked	Always Locked	Closed	Closed
Harry Griffith Hall	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Jenkins Hall	N/A - Construction	N/A - Construction	Closed	Closed
Jensen House	7:30 AM	5:00:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Kinesiology & Athletics	6:00:00 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Library	N/A - Construction	N/A - Construction	Closed	Closed
Library Basement	7:30 AM	7:00:00 PM	Closed	11am-6pm
Little Apartments	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Marine Wildlife Care Center	N/A	N/A	Closed	Closed
Mary Warren House	7:30 AM	5:00:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Music A	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Music B	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Natural Resources	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Nelson Hall East	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	10AM-10PM	11AM-7PM
Nelson Hall East Room 113 & 1st Floor East Entrance	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	12AM - 11:59PM	12AM - 11:59PM
Nelson Hall West	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Observatory	N/A	N/A	Closed	Closed
Recreation & Wellness Center	7:00 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Schatz Energy Research Center	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Science A	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Science B	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Science C	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed

Building Name	Fall 2021 (M-F) Open	Fall 2021 (M-F) Close Starting 8/16	Fall 2021 Saturday	Fall 2021 Sunday
Science D 1st	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Science D 2nd	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Science E	Always Locked	Always Locked	Closed	Closed
Sculpture Lab	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Shipping & Receiving	8:00 AM	4:30 PM	Closed	Closed
Siemens Hall	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Soccer Field Locker Room	Always Locked	Always Locked	Closed	Closed
Soccer Field Restroom	N/A	N/A	Closed	Closed
Student & Business Services East Entr	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Student & Business Services Main Entr.	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Student & Business Services West Ente.	Always Locked	Always Locked	Closed	Closed
Student Activities Center	7:30 AM	M,T,W 10pm,TH 11pm, F midnight	10AM-Midnight	11AM-7PM
Student Activities Center Bookstore	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Student Activities Center Depot	7:30 AM	2:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Student Activities Center South Lounge	7:30 AM	M,T,W 10pm,TH 11pm, F midnight	10AM-Midnight	11AM-7PM
Student Health Center All Other Entr	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
Student Health Center Main Entr	8:45 AM MWF, 9: 45 AM TR	4:15 PM M-F (closed for lunch noon-1)	Closed	Closed
Student Recreation Center	7:00 AM	10PM M-R, 8:00PM F	Closed	Closed
Swetman Child Development Lab	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
Telonicher House	7:30 AM	5:00:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Telonicher Marine Lab	7:30 AM	5:00:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Theatre Arts	7:00 AM	10:00 PM	7am-10pm	7am-10pm
Toddler Annex	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Van Matre Hall 1st floor	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Van Matre Hall 2nd floor	Always Locked	5:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Wagner House	Always Locked	Always Locked	Closed	Closed
Walter Warren House	8:00 AM	7PM M-R, 5PM F	Closed	Closed
Warren House / Rose	8:00 AM	5:00:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Wildlife & Fisheries	7:30 AM	10:00 PM	Closed	Closed
Wildlife Game Pen	Always Locked	Always Locked	Closed	Closed